
WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division A   Class: 1 - Entry Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=230

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4
108 Saskia Huesing(1) Innis Glen Highlands 8 4 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 8 104 8 7 7 8 68 172 74.783 1
107 Thalia Gagnon(2) RJ Mount Nemo 8 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 102 8 7 7 8 68 170 73.913 2
111 Sarah Shute(2) Cathy Guelph 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 7 7 7 102 8 7 7 8 68 170 73.913 2
119 Keshia Krucker(2) Coconut Mount Nemo 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 8 102 8 7 7 8 68 170 73.913 2
106 Teri McKersie(5) Beauregard Mill Ridge 7 5 7 8 7 7 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 100 8 7 7 8 68 168 73.043 5
118 Kelsey Christensen(6) A Blond Moment (Sulley) Mount Nemo 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 6 7 7 6 101 7 7 7 7 63 164 71.304 6
102 Jessie Surridge(7) Echo Glen Highlands 6 7 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 99 8 7 6 7 63 162 70.435 7
112 Jacinda Iacobucci(8) Diego Del Sol Guelph 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 97 7 7 7 7 63 160 69.565 8
109 Jennifer Pratt(9) Shadow Fox Glen Highlands 8 8 8 7 7 8 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 100 7 6 6 7 59 159 69.130 9
105 Danielle Kelton(10) Bobbi Sox Grand River 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 6 7 96 7 6 6 7 59 155 67.391 10
101 Chantell Oostwoud(11) George Albion 6 6 6 7 6 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 92 7 6 6 7 59 151 65.652 11
110 Jaymie Ford(12) Sunshine Grand River 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 89 7 6 6 7 59 148 64.348 12
104 Rachelle Kaskie(13) My Black Shadow Grand River 3 5 5 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 7 5 84 7 6 6 7 59 143 62.174 13
120 Kathryn Robertson(14) Whirlwind Mount Nemo 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 88 6 6 6 6 54 142 61.739 14
116 Jamie Arts(15) Raven London 6 6 6 6 5 7 7 7 5 5 6 6 5 84 7 6 5 7 57 141 61.304 15
115 Julia Dennis(16) Matrix Guelph 5 5 6 6 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 7 87 6 5 5 6 50 137 59.565 16
117 Alexis Ramage(17) Frankie Goes to Hollywood Mill Ridge 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 78 6 5 5 6 50 128 55.652 17
103 Eva Shields-Street(18) Topsy Turvy Grand River 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 70 5 5 5 5 45 115 50.000 18

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division A   Class: 2 - Entry Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=290

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1 2 3 4
109 Jennifer Pratt(1) Shadow Fox Glen Highlands 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 7 7 124 6 6 6 6 54 178 61.379 1
111 Sarah Shute(1) Cathy Guelph 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 124 6 6 6 6 54 178 61.379 1
112 Jacinda Iacobucci(1) Diego Del Sol Guelph 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 124 6 6 6 6 54 178 61.379 1
118 Kelsey Christensen(1) A Blond Moment (Sulley) Mount Nemo 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 124 6 6 6 6 54 178 61.379 1
104 Rachelle Kaskie(5) My Black Shadow Grand River 4 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 123 6 6 6 6 54 177 61.034 5
102 Jessie Surridge(6) Echo Glen Highlands 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 5 5 6 6 7 122 6 6 6 6 54 176 60.690 6
106 Teri McKersie(6) Beauregard Mill Ridge 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 122 6 6 6 6 54 176 60.690 6
108 Saskia Huesing(6) Innis Glen Highlands 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 122 6 6 6 6 54 176 60.690 6
110 Jaymie Ford(9) Sunshine Grand River 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 120 6 6 6 6 54 174 60.000 9
119 Keshia Krucker(10) Coconut Mount Nemo 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 119 6 6 6 6 54 173 59.655 10
120 Kathryn Robertson(10) Whirlwind Mount Nemo 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 119 6 6 6 6 54 173 59.655 10
116 Jamie Arts(12) Raven London 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 118 6 6 6 6 54 172 59.310 12
117 Alexis Ramage(13) Frankie Goes to Hollywood Mill Ridge 6 7 7 6 5 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 3 6 6 6 7 120 6 6 5 6 52 172 59.310 13
101 Chantell Oostwoud(14) George Albion 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 5 117 6 6 6 6 54 171 58.966 14
107 Thalia Gagnon(15) RJ Mount Nemo 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 116 6 6 6 6 54 170 58.621 15
115 Julia Dennis(16) Matrix Guelph 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 114 6 6 6 6 54 168 57.931 16
103 Eva Shields-Street(17) Topsy Turvy Grand River 4 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 111 6 6 5 6 52 163 56.207 17
105 Danielle Kelton(17) Bobbi Sox Grand River 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 111 6 6 5 6 52 163 56.207 17

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division A
Class 1 - Entry Level Test 1
Class 2 - Entry Level Test 2

108 Saskia Huesing(1) Innis Glen Highlands 74.783 60.690 135.473 1
111 Sarah Shute(2) Cathy Guelph 73.913 61.379 135.292 2
106 Teri McKersie(3) Beauregard Mill Ridge 73.043 60.690 133.733 3
119 Keshia Krucker(4) Coconut Mount Nemo 73.913 59.655 133.568 4
118 Kelsey Christensen(5) A Blond Moment (Sulley) Mount Nemo 71.304 61.379 132.683 5
107 Thalia Gagnon(6) RJ Mount Nemo 73.913 58.621 132.534 6
102 Jessie Surridge(7) Echo Glen Highlands 70.435 60.690 131.125 7
112 Jacinda Iacobucci(8) Diego Del Sol Guelph 69.565 61.379 130.944 8
109 Jennifer Pratt(9) Shadow Fox Glen Highlands 69.130 61.379 130.509 9
101 Chantell Oostwoud(10) George Albion 65.652 58.966 124.618 10
110 Jaymie Ford(11) Sunshine Grand River 64.348 60.000 124.348 11
105 Danielle Kelton(12) Bobbi Sox Grand River 67.391 56.207 123.598 12
104 Rachelle Kaskie(13) My Black Shadow Grand River 62.174 61.034 123.208 13
120 Kathryn Robertson(14) Whirlwind Mount Nemo 61.739 59.655 121.394 14
116 Jamie Arts(15) Raven London 61.304 59.310 120.614 15
115 Julia Dennis(16) Matrix Guelph 59.565 57.931 117.496 16
117 Alexis Ramage(17) Frankie Goes to Hollywood Mill Ridge 55.652 59.310 114.962 17
103 Eva Shields-Street(18) Topsy Turvy Grand River 50.000 56.207 106.207 18

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 1 Class 2 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division B   Class: 3 - Starter Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=290

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1 2 3 4
99 Brianne Ambrose(1) Toblerone Mill Ridge 6 6 7 7 8 8 7 4 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 142 8 7 6 7 63 205 70.690 1
95 Emma Eagleson(2) Magic Dragon London 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 8 132 8 7 6 7 63 195 67.241 2
88 Kate Ralston(3) All My Joy Grand River 6 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 134 7 6 6 6 56 190 65.517 3
83 Karly Kemp(4) Dance On Fire Albion 7 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 7 8 133 7 6 6 6 56 189 65.172 4
92 Kalim Schieck(5) Gwoly Grand River 7 6 6 7 7 6 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 129 7 6 6 6 56 185 63.793 5
91 Laura White(6) Raja's Folly Niagara 7 6 7 7 5 6 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 124 7 6 6 6 56 180 62.069 6
89 Kenzie Shaw(7) Torrison Starr (Gideon) Niagara 6 7 7 6 6 5 6 6 5 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 123 7 6 6 6 56 179 61.724 7
84 Tracey O'Connell(8) Miss Independent Albion 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 8 7 7 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 124 7 6 5 6 54 178 61.379 8
96 Katie Fleming(9) Shadow Facts Pines Jeweled Bar London 7 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 123 6 6 6 6 54 177 61.034 9
90 Ashley Parker(10) Molly London 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 5 6 6 6 6 122 6 6 6 6 54 176 60.690 10
93 Lindsay McLaren(11) Phoenix Rising Guelph 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 120 6 6 6 6 54 174 60.000 11
98 Melissa Hendriksen(12) Yogi Bear London 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 7 7 6 6 5 6 6 7 6 117 7 6 6 6 56 173 59.655 12
87 Cassel Busse(13) Dinosaur High County 4 7 7 6 5 6 7 7 7 8 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 117 7 6 5 6 54 171 58.966 13

100 Amanda Usselman(14) Irish Twist Mount Nemo 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 5 110 6 5 5 6 50 160 55.172 14
97 Erin Hendriksen(15) Dash London 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 104 6 5 5 6 50 154 53.103 15
86 Brianna Kerr(16) Kara High County 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 106 6 5 5 5 47 153 52.759 16
94 Cody Hawkins(17) Twinkie Mount Nemo 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 95 5 5 4 5 43 138 47.586 17

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division B   Class: 4 - Starter Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=280

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3 4
99 Brianne Ambrose(1) Toblerone Mill Ridge 8 8 5 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 152 8 8 8 8 72 224 80.000 1
88 Kate Ralston(2) All My Joy Grand River 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 121 6 6 6 6 54 2 173 61.786 2
95 Emma Eagleson(2) Magic Dragon London 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 6 119 6 6 6 6 54 173 61.786 2
96 Katie Fleming(2) Shadow Facts Pines Jeweled Bar London 7 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 7 119 6 6 6 6 54 173 61.786 2
89 Kenzie Shaw(5) Torrison Starr (Gideon) Niagara 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 118 6 6 6 6 54 172 61.429 5
93 Lindsay McLaren(6) Phoenix Rising Guelph 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 117 6 6 6 6 54 171 61.071 6
92 Kalim Schieck(7) Gwoly Grand River 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 7 7 115 6 6 6 6 54 169 60.357 7
90 Ashley Parker(8) Molly London 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 116 6 6 6 6 54 2 168 60.000 8
97 Erin Hendriksen(9) Dash London 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 113 6 6 6 6 54 167 59.643 9
94 Cody Hawkins(10) Twinkie Mount Nemo 4 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 8 7 111 6 6 6 6 54 165 58.929 10
87 Cassel Busse(11) Dinosaur High County 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 8 6 109 6 6 6 6 54 163 58.214 11
98 Melissa Hendriksen(12) Yogi Bear London 7 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 108 6 6 6 6 54 162 57.857 12

100 Amanda Usselman(13) Irish Twist Mount Nemo 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 107 6 6 6 6 54 161 57.500 13
91 Laura White(14) Raja's Folly Niagara 7 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 7 108 6 5 6 6 52 160 57.143 14
84 Tracey O'Connell(15) Miss Independent Albion 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 104 6 6 6 6 54 158 56.429 15
86 Brianna Kerr(16) Kara High County 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 101 5 5 6 6 50 151 53.929 16
83 Karly Kemp(17) Dance On Fire Albion 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 6 6 7 100 6 5 6 6 52 2 150 53.571 17

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division B
Class 3 - Starter Level Test 1
Class 4 - Starter Level Test 2

99 Brianne Ambrose(1) Toblerone Mill Ridge 70.690 80.000 150.690 1
95 Emma Eagleson(2) Magic Dragon London 67.241 61.786 129.027 2
88 Kate Ralston(3) All My Joy Grand River 65.517 61.786 127.303 3
92 Kalim Schieck(4) Gwoly Grand River 63.793 60.357 124.150 4
89 Kenzie Shaw(5) Torrison Starr (Gideon) Niagara 61.724 61.429 123.153 5
96 Katie Fleming(6) Shadow Facts Pines Jeweled Bar London 61.034 61.786 122.820 6
93 Lindsay McLaren(7) Phoenix Rising Guelph 60.000 61.071 121.071 7
90 Ashley Parker(8) Molly London 60.690 60.000 120.690 8
91 Laura White(9) Raja's Folly Niagara 62.069 57.143 119.212 9
83 Karly Kemp(10) Dance On Fire Albion 65.172 53.571 118.743 10
84 Tracey O'Connell(11) Miss Independent Albion 61.379 56.429 117.808 11
98 Melissa Hendriksen(12) Yogi Bear London 59.655 57.857 117.512 12
87 Cassel Busse(13) Dinosaur High County 58.966 58.214 117.180 13
97 Erin Hendriksen(14) Dash London 53.103 59.643 112.746 14

100 Amanda Usselman(15) Irish Twist Mount Nemo 55.172 57.500 112.672 15
86 Brianna Kerr(16) Kara High County 52.759 53.929 106.688 16
94 Cody Hawkins(17) Twinkie Mount Nemo 47.586 58.929 106.515 17

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 3 Class 4 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division C   Class: 5 - Pre-Training Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=340

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1 2 3 4
43 Elizabeth Haines(1) Oliver & Company High County 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 185 8 8 8 8 72 257 75.588 1
47 Stephanie Liscumb(2) Antonio Rose London 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 6 181 7 8 8 8 70 251 73.824 2
48 Emma Love(3) My Boy Milton Grand River 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 7 159 7 7 7 7 63 222 65.294 3
46 Danielle Watson(4) Concord Mill Ridge 7 6 6 6 5 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 155 6 6 8 7 61 216 63.529 4
49 Ruby Lee Hansmann(5) Dancing Cricket Guelph 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 6 6 6 5 148 6 6 6 6 54 2 200 58.824 5
44 Camille Adams(6) Daisy Grand River 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 144 6 6 6 6 54 198 58.235 6
45 Sarah DiPisa(7) Scooter Bear Grand River 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 136 6 6 5 6 52 188 55.294 7
42 Caitlyn Parisi(8) The Ghost with the Most Niagara 5 6 6 6 5 1 1 3 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 127 6 6 5 6 52 179 52.647 8

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division C   Class: 6 - Pre-Training Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=320

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1 2 3 4
47 Stephanie Liscumb(1) Antonio Rose London 6 7 6 5 6 7 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 129 5 5 5 5 45 174 54.375 1
43 Elizabeth Haines(2) Oliver & Company High County 5 6 6 6 7 5 5 5 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 121 5 6 5 5 47 168 52.500 2
48 Emma Love(3) My Boy Milton Grand River 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 120 5 5 5 5 45 2 163 50.938 3
42 Caitlyn Parisi(4) The Ghost with the Most Niagara 6 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 116 5 5 5 5 45 161 50.313 4
46 Danielle Watson(5) Concord Mill Ridge 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 114 5 5 4 5 43 157 49.063 5
49 Ruby Lee Hansmann(6) Dancing Cricket Guelph 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 113 5 5 4 5 43 156 48.750 6
44 Camille Adams(7) Daisy Grand River 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 111 5 5 4 5 43 154 48.125 7
45 Sarah DiPisa(8) Scooter Bear Grand River 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 110 5 5 4 4 40 150 46.875 8

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division C
Class 5 - Pre-Training Level Test 1
Class 6 - Pre-Training Level Test 2

47 Stephanie Liscumb(1) Antonio Rose London 73.824 54.375 128.199 1
43 Elizabeth Haines(2) Oliver & Company High County 75.588 52.500 128.088 2
48 Emma Love(3) My Boy Milton Grand River 65.294 50.938 116.232 3
46 Danielle Watson(4) Concord Mill Ridge 63.529 49.063 112.592 4
49 Ruby Lee Hansmann(5) Dancing Cricket Guelph 58.824 48.750 107.574 5
44 Camille Adams(6) Daisy Grand River 58.235 48.125 106.360 6
42 Caitlyn Parisi(7) The Ghost with the Most Niagara 52.647 50.313 102.960 7
45 Sarah DiPisa(8) Scooter Bear Grand River 55.294 46.875 102.169 8

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 5 Class 6 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division D   Class: 7 - Pre-Training Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=340

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1 2 3 4
81 Alix Findlay(1) Kadenza London 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 185 8 8 8 8 72 257 75.588 1
82 Mackenna Roth(2) Bentley London 6 7 7 8 7 5 5 5 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 156 6 6 5 6 52 208 61.176 2
50 Laura Hastings(3) Promise Me Magic Mount Nemo 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 5 6 6 7 151 6 6 7 6 56 207 60.882 3
59 Sean Mitchell(4) Miss Easy Caledon 6 7 7 7 7 3 2 5 6 7 8 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 6 149 6 6 5 6 52 201 59.118 4
57 Carly Buck(5) Ride Every Stride Grand River 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 3 3 4 5 6 6 140 6 6 5 6 52 192 56.471 5
58 Lauren Mark(6) Pure Imagination Mount Nemo 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 132 6 5 5 6 50 182 53.529 6

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division D   Class: 8 - Pre-Training Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=320

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1 2 3 4
81 Alix Findlay(1) Kadenza London 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 148 7 6 7 6 58 206 64.375 1
50 Laura Hastings(2) Promise Me Magic Mount Nemo 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 124 5 5 5 5 45 169 52.813 2
82 Mackenna Roth(2) Bentley London 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 124 5 5 5 5 45 169 52.813 2
59 Sean Mitchell(4) Miss Easy Caledon 6 7 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 114 5 5 5 6 48 162 50.625 4
58 Lauren Mark(5) Pure Imagination Mount Nemo 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 97 5 4 4 4 38 135 42.188 5
57 Carly Buck(6) Ride Every Stride Grand River 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 92 4 4 4 4 36 128 40.000 6

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division D
Class 7 - Pre-Training Level Test 1
Class 8 - Pre-Training Level Test 2

81 Alix Findlay(1) Kadenza London 75.588 64.375 139.963 1
82 Mackenna Roth(2) Bentley London 61.176 52.813 113.989 2
50 Laura Hastings(3) Promise Me Magic Mount Nemo 60.882 52.813 113.695 3
59 Sean Mitchell(4) Miss Easy Caledon 59.118 50.625 109.743 4
57 Carly Buck(5) Ride Every Stride Grand River 56.471 40.000 96.471 5
58 Lauren Mark(6) Pure Imagination Mount Nemo 53.529 42.188 95.717 6
60 S Jamie Hamilton(S) Desert Misty High County 0.000 0.000 0.000 S

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 7 Class 8 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division e   Class: 9 - Training Level Test 3
Maximum Possible Points=240

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3 4
79 Jessica Nelson(1) Darcy Caledon 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 125 8 8 8 7 62 2 185 77.083 1
77 Samantha Stubbins(2) Pleasin Easy Caledon 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 8 105 7 7 6 7 54 159 66.250 2
78 Jessica Ralston(3) Irish Dancer Grand River 7 7 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 5 7 7 5 8 102 7 6 6 7 52 154 64.167 3
63 Shannon Townsend(4) All That Jazz Grand River 4 6 5 7 6 5 7 6 5 6 6 6 4 5 88 5 5 6 6 44 2 130 54.167 4
80 Keri Rowe(4) Prince Caspian Caledon 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 86 6 5 5 6 44 130 54.167 4
68 Brittany Morris(6) Quantum Leap Glen Highlands 7 6 7 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 7 89 5 5 5 5 40 129 53.750 6
67 Theresa Kerr(7) Matt High County 7 6 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 82 6 5 5 6 44 126 52.500 7
64 Shannon Hanley(8) Misty Vale Trinity High County 6 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 86 5 5 5 5 40 126 52.500 8
62 Jean Eagleson(9) Eagle's Painted Lady London 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 82 5 5 5 5 40 122 50.833 9
41 Stephanie Hodge(10) Newport Agent Huron Bruce 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 81 5 5 5 5 40 121 50.417 10
73 Samantha Guerin(11) Foreman's Continuum Mill Ridge 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 80 5 5 5 5 40 120 50.000 11
66 Amanda Green(12) Dancing Lora London 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 79 5 5 5 5 40 119 49.583 12
76 Corrin Harris(13) Heza Hawk Niagara 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 78 5 5 4 5 38 116 48.333 13
61 Alex Stoianov(14) Vanilla Sky Caledon 7 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 77 5 5 4 5 38 115 47.917 14

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division e   Class: 10 - Training Level Test 4
Maximum Possible Points=260

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4
80 Keri Rowe(1) Prince Caspian Caledon 8 8 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 118 8 7 6 7 56 174 66.923 1
70 Rachel McDonough(2) Ice Tea Caledon 7 6 7 6 5 5 6 7 8 7 6 6 5 8 8 7 119 7 6 6 7 52 171 65.769 2
79 Jessica Nelson(3) Darcy Caledon 7 8 6 7 6 4 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 5 7 6 111 7 7 6 6 52 163 62.692 3
77 Samantha Stubbins(4) Pleasin Easy Caledon 6 7 6 6 6 5 5 7 6 6 6 5 6 7 6 6 110 7 6 6 6 50 160 61.538 4
68 Brittany Morris(5) Quantum Leap Glen Highlands 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 7 7 7 7 5 6 6 7 109 7 6 6 7 52 2 159 61.154 5
41 Stephanie Hodge(6) Newport Agent Huron Bruce 6 7 6 6 5 5 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 105 7 6 6 6 50 155 59.615 6
63 Shannon Townsend(7) All That Jazz Grand River 6 7 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 103 7 5 6 6 48 151 58.077 7
64 Shannon Hanley(8) Misty Vale Trinity High County 6 6 5 5 5 6 7 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 7 6 107 6 5 5 6 44 151 58.077 8
61 Alex Stoianov(9) Vanilla Sky Caledon 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 104 7 5 5 6 46 150 57.692 9
78 Jessica Ralston(10) Irish Dancer Grand River 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 105 6 5 5 6 44 149 57.308 10
76 Corrin Harris(11) Heza Hawk Niagara 6 5 6 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 92 7 6 5 5 46 138 53.077 11
62 Jean Eagleson(12) Eagle's Painted Lady London 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 7 95 6 5 5 5 42 137 52.692 12
67 Theresa Kerr(13) Matt High County 7 6 6 4 2 5 6 5 6 2 3 5 6 6 6 5 91 6 5 5 6 44 135 51.923 13
73 Samantha Guerin(14) Foreman's Continuum Mill Ridge 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 91 6 5 5 5 42 133 51.154 14
66 Amanda Green(15) Dancing Lora London 6 5 5 4 4 0 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 87 6 5 5 5 42 129 49.615 15

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division E
Class 9 - Training Level Test 3
Class 10 - Training Level Test 4

79 Jessica Nelson(1) Darcy Caledon 77.083 62.692 139.775 1
77 Samantha Stubbins(2) Pleasin Easy Caledon 66.250 61.538 127.788 2
78 Jessica Ralston(3) Irish Dancer Grand River 64.167 57.308 121.475 3
80 Keri Rowe(4) Prince Caspian Caledon 54.167 66.923 121.090 4
68 Brittany Morris(5) Quantum Leap Glen Highlands 53.750 61.154 114.904 5
63 Shannon Townsend(6) All That Jazz Grand River 54.167 58.077 112.244 6
64 Shannon Hanley(7) Misty Vale Trinity High County 52.500 58.077 110.577 7
41 Stephanie Hodge(8) Newport Agent Huron Bruce 50.417 59.615 110.032 8
61 Alex Stoianov(9) Vanilla Sky Caledon 47.917 57.692 105.609 9
67 Theresa Kerr(10) Matt High County 52.500 51.923 104.423 10
62 Jean Eagleson(11) Eagle's Painted Lady London 50.833 52.692 103.525 11
76 Corrin Harris(12) Heza Hawk Niagara 48.333 53.077 101.410 12
73 Samantha Guerin(13) Foreman's Continuum Mill Ridge 50.000 51.154 101.154 13
66 Amanda Green(14) Dancing Lora London 49.583 49.615 99.198 14
70 Rachel McDonough(15) Ice Tea Caledon 0.000 65.769 65.769 15

Champion: Jessica Nelson on Darcy
Reserve: Samantha Stubbins on Pleasin Easy

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 9 Class 10 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division F   Class: 11 - First Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=270

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4
74 Allison Poel(1) Rutabaga London 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 6 117 6 5 6 6 46 163 60.370 1

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division F   Class: 12 - First Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=340

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1 2 3 4
74 Allison Poel(2) Rutabaga London 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 7 5 152 6 6 6 7 50 202 59.412 2

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division F
Class 11 - First Level Test 1
Class 12 - First Level Test 2

74 Allison Poel(1) Rutabaga London 60.370 59.412 119.782 1

Champion: Allison Poel on Rutabaga
Reserve: No-one qualified

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 11 Class 12 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division G   Class: 13 - First Level Test 3
Maximum Possible Points=350

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 1 2 3 4
75 Abigail Miller(3) Hot Chocolate London 7 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 150 6 5 5 6 44 194 55.429 3

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division G   Class: 14 - First Level Test 4
Maximum Possible Points=360

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1 2 3 4
75 Abigail Miller(-) Hot Chocolate London 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 127 4 5 4 5 36 6 157 43.611 -

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division G
Class 13 - First Level Test 3
Class 14 - First Level Test 4

75 Abigail Miller(1) Hot Chocolate London 55.429 43.611 99.040 1

Champion: No-one qualified
Reserve: No-one qualified

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 13 Class 14 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division M   Class: 15 - Starter Level Freestyle
Maximum Possible Points=200

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4
111 Sarah Shute(1) Cathy Guelph 7 6 7 7 7 41 6 7 7 7 96 137 68.500 1
90 Ashley Parker(2) Molly London 6 6 6 6 6 36 6 6 7 7 94 130 65.000 2
96 Katie Fleming(3) Shadow Facts Pines Jeweled Bar London 6 6 6 6 8 40 6 6 7 6 89 129 64.500 3
89 Kenzie Shaw(4) Torrison Starr (Gideon) Niagara 6 6 6 6 7 38 6 6 7 6 89 127 63.500 4
93 Lindsay McLaren(5)Phoenix Rising Guelph 6 6 6 6 6 36 6 6 7 6 89 125 62.500 5
95 Emma Eagleson(6)Magic Dragon London 7 6 6 6 2 29 6 6 7 7 94 123 61.500 6
86 Brianna Kerr(7) Kara High County 6 6 5 5 4 30 6 6 7 5 84 114 57.000 7

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Compulsory Sub

Total
Artistic

Percent Rank
Sub
Total

Total
Score



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division N   Class: 16 - Training Level Freestyle
Maximum Possible Points=200

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4
63 Shannon Townsend(1) All That Jazz Grand River 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 54 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 73 127 63.500 1
67 Theresa Kerr(2) Matt High County 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 52 6 6 6 6 66 118 59.000 2
80 Keri Rowe(3) Prince Caspian Caledon 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 48 6 6 6.5 6.5 69.5 117.5 58.750 3
41 Stephanie Hodge(4) Newport Agent Huron Bruce 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 49 5.5 5 6 6.5 65 114 57.000 4
82 Mackenna Roth(5) Bentley London 6 7 6 0 0 6 6 6 43 6 5 5.5 6 62.5 105.5 52.750 5
62 Jean Eagleson(6) Eagle's Painted Lady London 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 43 5 5 5.5 6 60.5 103.5 51.750 6
42 Caitlyn Parisi(7) The Ghost with the Most Niagara 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 42 5 5.5 5 6 60 102 51.000 7
46 Danielle Watson(8) Concord Mill Ridge 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 47 5 5 5 5 55 102 51.000 8
43 Elizabeth Haines(9) Oliver & Company High County 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 45 5.5 5 5 5 56 101 50.500 9

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Compulsory Sub

Total
Artistic

Percent Rank
Sub
Total

Total
Score



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division S   Class: 18 - Starter Level Pas de Deux
Maximum Possible Points=200

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 1 2 3
7059 Rachel McDonough/Sean Mitchell(1) 7 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 67 7 6.5 6.5 7 33.5 7 7 7 35 135.5 67.750 1
4843 Emma Love/Elizabeth Haines(2) 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 57 6.5 6 6 6 30.5 6 6 6 30 117.5 58.750 2
4492 Camille Adams/Kalim Schieck(3) 7 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 56 5.5 5.5 5 5 26.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.5 115 57.500 3

100107 Amanda Usselman/Thalia Gagnon(4) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 25 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.5 102.5 51.250 4

No. Team Name (Placing)
Compulsory Movements Sub

Total
Technical Sub

Total Rank
Artistic Sub

Total Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 17, 2004
Century Court

Division: Division U   Class: 20 - Starter Level Drill Team
Maximum Possible Points=300

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
900 Guelph(1) 5 6 7 6 5 5 6 6 7 88 6 6 6 6 6 60 8 7 37 185 61.667 1
901 High County(2) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 77 5 5 6 6 6 56 6 6 30 163 54.333 2

No. Team Name (Placing)
Compulsory Movements

Penalty
Sub
Total

Technical Sub
Total Rank

Artistic Sub
Total Total Percent


